High Dirt Holding
Capacity Filter
Cartridge available
in Polypropylene,
Cellulose and NomexTM
for multiple applications
Parker’s MaxGuardTM high capacity
cartridge product line provides a cost

Length (in)
30
40
Seal Material
E = EPR
S = Silicone
N = Buna-N
V = Viton*
T = PFA/Viton*
2End Cap Configuration
SM = 226 O-Ring/Flat
Cap with handle
Ordering Information:
SM
MXGC020		  2	 1.6	 0.4	 0.2	 <0.1
MXGC100		  10	 6	 1.4	 0.5	 <0.2
MXGC150		  15	 11	 3		  1.5	 <0.6
MXGC700		  70	 53	 8.5	 3	 <0.5
MXGP005		  0.5	 0.4	 0.2	 <0.2	 <0.1
MXGP020		  2	 1.4	 0.4	 0.2	 <0.1
MXGP050		  5	 3.8	 1.2	 0.3	 <0.1
MXGP100		  10	 7	 3		  0.9	 <0.2
MXGP200		  20	 18	 5		  2	 <0.2
MXGP400		  40	 23	 18	 8	 <0.7
MXGN1000		  100	 91	 83	 64	    35
Cartridge Code		  99.98%	 99.9%	 99%                98%                 95%
Parker Hannifin (UK) Ltd
Hermitage Court, Hermitage Lane, Maidstone, Kent  ME16 9NT, England
Phone: +44 (0)1622 723300    Fax: +44 (0)1622 728703   Email: pagservicesupport@parker.com   Web site: www.parker.com/pag